Woik Phone,

R/Q Open Date . | RO Number

12/29/25 6035634/1

... HomePhone R/Q Close Date | Receipt No.
- 12/30/25

Body | . Mileage ln ! -Mileage Out
122096 122096

Year ' Maka K I ’ License Number . | . ServiceAdvisoer

2000 ISUZU JAKE BACHTELL

\ehicle Idenfification Number Delivery Date
JALESB143Y7502468
INVENTORY: 968640

REPAIR ORDER - AUDIT COPY |

DEERY BROTHERS
200 8 Gear Ave
West Burlington, IA 52655

. AceountNp. _In-Service Date

#1 - 1: CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER LUBE CHASSIS FILL T
ALL FLUID LEVELS

Corrected by 1: CHANGE ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER LUBE
CHASSIS FILL ALL FLUID LEVELS LRATE:184.25

Work performed by Tech 329/9 0.40hrs @ 184.25 73.70
88864038 : N-OIL {08800-BOPCKT) 16@10.79 172 .64
PO5495 : OIL FILTER 1@25.64 25.64

. INTERNAL | SERVICECONT. | WARRANTY | CUSTOMER PAY

LABOR 73.70

PARTS 198.28
DEDUCTIBLE

SUBLET
SHOP SUPPLIES 29,99
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
SALES TAX OR TAX1.D.
SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT
DISCOUNTS

301.97

@ 1008 ENSIGM Informalion Systems, inc.




1/3/26, 10:17 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 ISUZU NQR: JALESB143Y7902468

This report provided free of charge by:

s xRk, S Deery Brothers
|c|AR|F|ARY
PR 5005 Gear ave 4.6/5.0 ¥ 102

DEALER West Bur[ington' 1A 52655 147 Verified Reviews

319-271-8758

Gmmﬁmm Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2000 ISUZU NQR
VIN: JALE5B143Y7902468
TILT CAB L o
DIESEL P 6 Service history records
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided = ) _

by: =2 28 Detailed records available
Deery Brothers

4.6/5.0 :
it Verified Bisyians [ 122,096 Lastreported odometer reading

' 102 Customer Favorites

Customer Favorites

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/3/26 at
10:17:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

LA x| Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

W Oil  Oil and filter changed 12/30/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a

good thing!
g

EREN X Additional History

: . Summary
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss
No Issues

No total loss reported to CARFAX. i Reported

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/umCH3KdF DeQgOZBQuhZtoLJFDLBdiljGampn_fJYcmagAtF6xAvQECKUG193KJVS61YsqWILPGnmC5V...  1/6



1/3/26, 10:17 AM

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 ISUZU NQR: JALE5B143Y7902468

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX.

BOOEE ] Title History

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

EINEE x| Detailed History

Date

04/20/2000

02/01/2001

02/28/2001

04/05/2002

08/02/2002

12/16/2005

12/27/2006

https:/fwww.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/umCH3KdFDeQgOZBQuhZtoLJFDLBdiljGampn_fJYcmagAtF6xAvQECKUG193KJVS61YsqWILPGnmC5V...

Mileage

268

7421

7,843

18,846

22,139

Source

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

lowa

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Muscatine, 1A

lowa

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Data Reported

Summary

No Problem

No Problem

Comments

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

2/6
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 ISUZU NQR: JALEEB143Y 7902468

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Muscatine, IA

12/27/2007 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

12/30/2008 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

12/30/2009 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, 1A

12/13/2010 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatineg, 1A

12/07/2011 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, IA

12/12/2012 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept, -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

11/13/2013 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, IA

12/23/2014 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

12/17/2015 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, 1A

12/05/2016 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

11/14/2017 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, I1A

11/05/2018 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, 1A

11/06/2019 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, [A

11/10/2020 lowa Registration issued or renewed

hitps://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20iumCH3KdF DeQgOZBQuhZtoLJFDLBdIliGampn_fJYcemagAtF 6xAvQECKUG193KJVEB1YsqaWILPGnmCSV...
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1/3/26, 10:17 AM

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 ISUZU NQR: JALE5B143Y7902468

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Muscatine, 1A

-Vehicle color noted as White

12/08/2021 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, IA

01/19/2022 lowa Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Muscatine, I1A -Vehicle color noted as White

12/08/2022 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

11/27/2023 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, 1A

12/12/2024 lowa Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as White
Muscatine, |A

11/18/2025 lowa Registration issued or renewed

12/30/2025 122,096

01/03/2026

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Muscatine, |IA

Deery Brothers

West Burlington, IA

319-752-6000

deerybrothers.com/
4.6/5.0

147 Verified Reviews

' 102 Customer Favorites

CARFAX Car Care

-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed

Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

..,

At
LR

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

[ANENN x| Glossary

New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all'the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/umCH3KdFDeQgOZBQuhZtoL JFDLBdIljGampn_fJYcmagAtF6xAvQECKUG193KJVSE1YsqWILPGnmC5V...  4/6



1/3/26, 10:17 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 ISUZU NQR: JALE5B143Y7902468

solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX  [¥]] @CARFAXinc @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/3/26 10:17:41 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/umCH3KdFDeQgOZBQuhZtoLJFDLBdiljGampn_fJYcmagAtFExAvQECKUG193KJVSE1YsqWILPGnmC5V... 5/6



